SMART Technologies ULC
3636 Research Road NW
Calgary, AB T2L 1Y1
CANADA

SMART

Application of Council
Directives and UK
Regulations:

Standards to Which
Conformity Is Declared:

Manufacturer’s Name

Manufacturer’s Address

Description of Equipment:

Model Name(s):

Phone: 403.245.0333
Fax: 403.228.2500
info@smarttech.com
www.smarttech.com

Declaration of Conformity — EU

RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU
RED Directive 2014/53/EU

EN 63000:2018+A1:2022
EN 62321-1:2013

EN 62321-2:2021

EN 62321-3-1:2014

EN 62321-3-2:2020

EN 62321-3-3:2021

EN 62321-4:2014+A1:2017
EN 62321-5:2014

EN 62321-6:2015

EN 62321-7-1:2015

EN 62321-7-2:2017

EN 62321-8:2017

EN 55032:2015+A1:2020 (Class A)
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 300 328 vV2.2.2

EN 300 440 V2.1.1

EN 301 489-1Vv2.2.3

EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 301 893 Vv2.1.1

EN IEC 62311:2020

EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020

SMART Technologies ULC

3636 Research Road NW
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2L 1Y1

Multimedia / Information & Communication
Technology Equipment:
(Interactive Flat Panel Display)

SBID-GX075-V2, SBID-GX175-V2

Model Number(s): IDGX75-2

CE Mark First Affixed: 2022
Signed for and on behalf of SMART Technologies:
Place: Calgary, Alberta, Canada Signature: W ,é Z
Date: 2022-11-30 Full Name: Nicole McMillan

Position: Manager, Systems Design, Regulatory
and Compliance

IDGX75-2 DoC
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mailto:info@smarttech.com
http://www.smarttech.com/

Declaration of Conformity — UK

Application of Council The Restriction of the Use of Certain
Directives and UK Hazardous Substances in Electrical
Regulations:

and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012
Radio Equipment Regulations 2017

Standards to Which BS EN 63000:2018+A1:2022 BS EN 55032:2015+A1:2020 (Class A)
Conformity Is Declared: BS EN 62321-1:2013 BS EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

BS EN 62321-2:2021 BS EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

BS EN 62321-3-1:2014 BS EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

BS EN 62321-3-2:2020 BS EN 300 328 vV2.2.2

BS EN 62321-3-3:2021 BS EN 300 440 vV2.1.1

BS EN 62321-4:2014+A1:2017 BS EN 301 489-1Vv2.2.3

BS EN 62321-5:2014 BS EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

BS EN 62321-6:2015 BS EN 301 893 vV2.1.1

BS EN 62321-7-1:2015 BS EN IEC 62311:2020

BS EN 62321-7-2:2017 BS EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020

BS EN 62321-8:2017

Manufacturer’s Name SMART Technologies ULC

Manufacturer’s Address 3636 Research Road NW
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2L 1Y1

Description of Equipment: Multimedia / Information & Communication
Technology Equipment:
(Interactive Flat Panel Display)

Model Name(s): SBID-GX075-V2, SBID-GX175-V2
Model Number(s): IDGX75-2
UKCA Mark First Affixed: 2022

Signed for and on behalf of SMART Technologies:

Place: Calgary, Alberta, Canada Signature: M_,

Date: 2022-11-30
Digitally signed by Hadirca Andrian
Date: 2023.12.05 23:38:22 MSK
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

Nicole McMillan
Manager, Systems Design, Regulatory
and Compliance

IDGX75-2 DoC
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